THE BAR ASSOCIATION OF BALTIMORE CITY 2023 PRESIDENTIAL AWARDS

NOMINATION FORM

The Bar Association of Baltimore City's Annual Presidential Awards are presented to two individuals (one of whom shall be a member of the Young Lawyers' Division) who are members of the Bar Association of Baltimore City who have: 1) selflessly undertaken community, civic, and/or charitable service which brings honor to the profession, and/or 2) who have devoted time and energy to the Bar Association of Baltimore City through substantial work on BABC committees, or other exemplary service to the Association. Nominations are due no later than Friday, October 13, 2023. The awards will be presented at the 28th Annual Past Presidents' Luncheon to be held on Tuesday, November 21, 2023.

PLEASE NOTE: YOU ARE ENCOURAGED TO NOMINATE MEMBERS FROM ALL SECTORS OF PRACTICE (E.G.; SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE FIRM PRACTITIONERS, GOVERNMENT/PUBLIC INTEREST ATTORNEYS, CORPORATE COUNSEL).

NOMINEE
FIRM/AGENCY
ADDRESS
PLEASE DESCRIBE BELOW WHY YOU BELIEVE THE ABOVE INDIVIDUAL SHOULD RECEIVE THE 2019 PRESIDENTIAL AWARD (if additional space is needed, please use a separate sheet and attach it to this form).
☐ This person is nominated as a Young Lawyer
NOMINATION SUBMITTED BY
NAME
ADDRESS
TELEPHONE EMAIL

Return by Tuesday, October 13, 2023, to
The Bar Association of Baltimore City
111 N. Calvert Street, Suite 627,
Baltimore, MD 21202
or email form to info@baltimorebar.org
For information, call 410-539-5936 or email info@baltimorebar.org.